EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANIZATION
Founded on 7™ July 1983 in Antibes/France

Fd European Indoor Athletics Championships
from 28 February until 1 March 2008 in Genova/ITA

Preliminary Programs

26.02.2008  Arrival of all athletes

27.02.2008  Training and Technical Meeting at 17.00 hrs

28.02.2008  Opening Ceremony at 09.00 hrs and Competitions at 11.00 hrs
29.02.2008  Competitions at 10.00 hrs and TO Candidacy at 20.00 hrs
01.03.2008  Competitions at 12.00 hrs and Closing Ceremony at 17.00 hrs
02.03.2008  Departure

Thursday, 28.02.2008

09.00 OPENING CEREMONY

11.00 800 m \\% Heats
11.10 Triple jump W Final

11.20 800 m M Heats
11.40 60 m \%% Semi-Final
11.50 Pole vault M Final

12.00 60 m M Semi-Final
12.30 400 m W Heats
12.40 Shot put w Final

13.00 400 m M Heats
13.30 60 m \\% Final

13.50 60 m M Final

14.00 Shot put M Final

14.20 High jump W Final

14.40 Long jump M Final

15.00 400 m \\% Semi-Final
15.20 400 m M Semi-Final
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Friday, 29.02.2008

10.00
11.00
11.40
12.00
12.20
13.00
13.40
14.00
14.20
14.40
15.00
15.20
15.40
16.00

60 m

Long jump
800 m

High jump
800 m

Shot put

400 m

400 m

60 m Hurdles
60 m Hurdles
High jump
Long jump
1500 m

1500 m

Saturday, 01.03.2008

12.00
12.30
12.40
13.00
13.20
14.20
15.00
15.20
15.40
16.00

17.00

60 m Hurdles
Triple jump
Pole vault
800 m

800 m

1000 m

3000 m

3000 m

4 x 400 m
4x400 m

CLOSING CEREMONY

LXK

S €ELL

Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Semi-Final
Final
Semi-Final
Heptathlon
Final
Final
Final
Final
Heptathlon
Final
Final
Final

Heptathlon
Final
Heptathlon
Final
Final
Heptathlon
Final
Final
Final
Final

Fd European Indoor Athletics Championships
from 28 February until 1 March 2008 in Genova/ITA
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