EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANIZATION Founded on 7th July 1983 in Antibes/France





3rd European Indoor Athletics Championships from 28 February until 1 March 2008 in Genova/ITA

Preliminary Programs

26.02.2008	Arrival of all athletes
27.02.2008	Training and Technical Meeting at 17.00 hrs
28.02.2008	Opening Ceremony at 09.00 hrs and Competitions at 11.00 hrs
29.02.2008	Competitions at 10.00 hrs and TO Candidacy at 20.00 hrs
01.03.2008	Competitions at 12.00 hrs and Closing Ceremony at 17.00 hrs
02.03.2008	Departure

Thursday,28.02.200809.00OPENING CEREMONY

11.00	800 m	W	Heats
11.10	Triple jump	W	Final
11.20	800 m	М	Heats
11.40	60 m	W	Semi-Final
11.50	Pole vault	М	Final
12.00	60 m	М	Semi-Final
12.30	400 m	W	Heats
12.40	Shot put	W	Final
13.00	400 m	Μ	Heats
13.30	60 m	W	Final
13.50	60 m	Μ	Final
14.00	Shot put	М	Final
14.20	High jump	W	Final
14.40	Long jump	М	Final
15.00	400 m	W	Semi-Final
15.20	400 m	М	Semi-Final

EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANIZATION Founded on 7th July 1983 in Antibes/France





3rd European Indoor Athletics Championships from 28 February until 1 March 2008 in Genova/ITA

Friday, 29.02.2008 10.00 60 m

10.00	60 m	М	Heptathlon
11.00	Long jump	М	Heptathlon
11.40	800 m	W	Semi-Final
12.00	High jump	Μ	Final
12.20	800 m	Μ	Semi-Final
13.00	Shot put	Μ	Heptathlon
13.40	400 m	W	Final
14.00	400 m	Μ	Final
14.20	60 m Hurdles	W	Final
14.40	60 m Hurdles	Μ	Final
15.00	High jump	М	Heptathlon
15.20	Long jump	W	Final
15.40	1500 m	W	Final
16.00	1500 m	Μ	Final

Saturday, 01.03.2008

12.00	60 m Hurdles	М	Heptathlon
12.30	Triple jump	М	Final
12.40	Pole vault	М	Heptathlon
13.00	800 m	W	Final
13.20	800 m	М	Final
14.20	1000 m	М	Heptathlon
15.00	3000 m	W	Final
15.20	3000 m	М	Final
15.40	4 x 400 m	W	Final
16.00	4 x 400 m	М	Final

17.00 CLOSING CEREMONY